22/08/2024, 16:29

East

WIPP

Brunswick

Water/Sewer

Utility Account:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Property Location:
Service Location:

Owner Name/Address:

12336-0

583. 17.

7 WHITEHALL RD

7 WHITEHALL RD
FAKHRZADEH, M & ]
7 WHITEHALL RD

EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816

Water
Sewer
Total

Service
Water
Sewer
Water
Sewer
Water
Sewer
Total

Service

Make a Payment

Current Charges:

Due Date
06/26/2024
06/26/2024

Prior Paid Charges:

Due Date

03/27/2024
03/27/2024
12/20/2023
12/20/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023

View Current Bill Project Interest

Billed
141.40
80.00
221.40

Billed
150.28
80.00
216.04
80.00
263.96
80.00
870.28

Balance
0.00
0.00

0.00

Balance
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Last Payment: 06/26/24

Interest Total Due Status Reading

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

PAID| 122853
PAID

Interest Total Due Status Reading

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

PAID| 105632
PAID

PAID 86888
PAID
PAID 55840
PAID

Read Date
05/09/2024

Read Date
02/26/2024

11/13/2023

08/11/2023

Usage
17221

Usage
18744

31048

39499

Return to Home

https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1204#utilPageAAA12336AA0
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