

Utility Account:	12336-0				
Block/Lot/Qual:	583. 17.				
Property Location:	7 WHITEHALL RD				
Service Location:	7 WHITEHALL RD				
Owner Name/Address:	FAKHRZADEH, M & J				
	7 WHITEHALL RD				
	EAST BRUNSWICK NJ 08816				

## Water/Sewer

Make a F	Payment	View Current Bill	Project Interest	Last Paym	ent: 06/26/24					
Current Charges:										
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	<b>Read Date</b>	Usage	
Water	06/26/2024	141.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	122853	05/09/2024	17221	
Sewer	06/26/2024	80.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID				
Total		221.40	0.00	0.00	0.00					
Prior Paid Service Water	Charges: Due Date 03/27/2024	Billed 150.28	Balance 0.00	Interest 0.00	Total Due 0.00	Status PAID	Reading 105632	Read Date 02/26/2024	Usage 18744	
Sewer	03/27/2024		0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	105052	02/20/2021	10/11	
Water Sewer	12/20/2023 12/20/2023	216.04	0.00 0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID PAID	86888	11/13/2023	31048	
Water	10/17/2023	263.96	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	55840	08/11/2023	39499	
Sewer	10/17/2023	80.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID				
Total		870.28	0.00	0.00	0.00					

## **Return to Home**